Position

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council-Mayor

Other Positions Held City

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Department

Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected
Elected

Total Wages

$13,596
$13,338
$7,225
$6,657
$6,147

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,082
$7,498
$6,778
$8,166
$8,166



