Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Council		Citrus Heights	Elected	\$13,596	\$6,082
City Council		Citrus Heights	Elected	\$13,338	\$7,498
City Council		Citrus Heights	Elected	\$7,225	\$6,778
City Council		Citrus Heights	Elected	\$6,657	\$8,166
City Council-Mayor		Citrus Heights	Elected	\$6,147	\$8,166